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198601150000
14480

01/15/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

13 459

199202290000
06216

02/29/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KENDRICK,
GARY

30 670

199205040000
68771

05/04/1992
09:11:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
RONALD N

199205270000
94111

05/27/1992
10:05:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOKS,
CHARLES W

199209300002
17781

09/30/1992
03:14:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCARTHUR,
DONALD E

199210020002
20231

10/02/1992
11:46:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNITED
STATES
PUBLIC
COMMUNICAT
IONS

199211250002
81591

11/25/1992
08:44:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FORTNER,
TED

199211250002
81601

11/25/1992
08:44:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FALKNER,
JEFF

199212110002
98361

12/11/1992
03:59:07

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRAGG,
CHARLES E

199301200000
19371

01/20/1993
02:55:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLIS, JOHN
S JR

199302080000
37041

02/08/1993
12:59:26

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLIS, JOHN
S JR

199304090000
97741

04/09/1993
01:56:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAYNE,
DONNIE R

199304140001
02331

04/14/1993
11:54:14

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLIS, JOHN
S JR

199303250000
80881

199305130001
37601

05/13/1993
11:06:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSTON,
CHARLES R

199306090001
66311

06/09/1993
11:00:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COFER,
BRYANT G

199310200003
26181

10/20/1993
02:36:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HEADRICK,
STEVEN M

199310200003
26201

10/20/1993
02:36:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHITWORTH,
RANDALL S

199310200003
26171

10/20/1993
02:36:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOULER,
STEVEN M

199310200003
26211

10/20/1993
02:36:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
MILTON

199311220003
71191

11/22/1993
01:00:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCSWEENEY,
MYRNA

199404010001
06301

04/01/1994
10:28:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
MOSE LOUISE

199406080001
83301

06/08/1994
08:42:26

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SAFFOLD,
GENE A

199406080001
83311

06/08/1994
08:42:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRELSON,
GARY B

199405270001
71041

05/27/1994
09:56:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLIS, JOHN
S JR

199309090002
74421



199405270001
71051

05/27/1994
09:56:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SKELTON, TIM
C

199210220002
42901

199408100002
50641

08/10/1994
01:47:44

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WORSHAM,
RAYMOND E

199308120002
39811

199509220002
65041

09/22/1995
09:10:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCNALLY,
JAMES R

199210140002
34341

199510110002
89321

10/11/1995
01:48:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WESTON,
ROY

199510310003
12691

10/31/1995
10:19:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STOREY,
WILLIAM S

199604050001
12541

04/05/1996
02:42:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TURNER,
CLAUDE B


