Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601150000 14480	01/15/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK	13	459				
199202290000 06216	02/29/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KENDRICK, GARY	30	670				
199205040000 68771	05/04/1992 09:11:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, RONALD N						
199205270000 94111	05/27/1992 10:05:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOKS, CHARLES W						
199209300002 17781	09/30/1992 03:14:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCARTHUR, DONALD E						
199210020002 20231	10/02/1992 11:46:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNITED STATES PUBLIC COMMUNICAT IONS						
199211250002 81591	11/25/1992 08:44:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FORTNER, TED						
199211250002 81601	11/25/1992 08:44:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FALKNER, JEFF						
199212110002 98361	12/11/1992 03:59:07	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRAGG, CHARLES E						
199301200000 19371	01/20/1993 02:55:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLLIS, JOHN S JR						
199302080000 37041	02/08/1993 12:59:26	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLLIS, JOHN S JR						
199304090000 97741	04/09/1993 01:56:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAYNE, DONNIE R						
199304140001 02331	04/14/1993 11:54:14	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLLIS, JOHN S JR					199303250000 80881	
199305130001 37601	05/13/1993 11:06:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSTON, CHARLES R						
199306090001 66311	06/09/1993 11:00:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COFER, BRYANT G						
199310200003 26181	10/20/1993 02:36:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HEADRICK, STEVEN M						
199310200003 26201	10/20/1993 02:36:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHITWORTH, RANDALL S						
199310200003 26171	10/20/1993 02:36:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOULER, STEVEN M						
199310200003 26211	10/20/1993 02:36:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, MILTON						
199311220003 71191	11/22/1993 01:00:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCSWEENEY, MYRNA						
199404010001 06301	04/01/1994 10:28:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, MOSE LOUISE						
199406080001 83301	06/08/1994 08:42:26	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SAFFOLD, GENE A						
199406080001 83311	06/08/1994 08:42:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRELSON, GARY B						
199405270001 71041	05/27/1994 09:56:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLLIS, JOHN S JR					199309090002 74421	

	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SKELTON, TIM C			199210220002 42901	
	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WORSHAM, RAYMOND E			199308120002 39811	
	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCNALLY, JAMES R			199210140002 34341	
	SOUTHTRUST BANK		TERMINATION S OF UCC	WESTON, ROY				
199510310003 12691	SOUTHTRUST BANK		TERMINATION S OF UCC	STOREY, WILLIAM S				
	SOUTHTRUST BANK		TERMINATION S OF UCC	TURNER, CLAUDE B				